
INTRO TO HOCKEY

FLYERZ FORUM

RAISING MONEY

TIME TO LISTEN CULTURE & VALUES

SESSIONAL COURSE

COACH COURSE

GIVING PLAYER 
FEEDBACK

INCLUSIVE
ENVIRONMENTS

OLYMPIC ACTIVITY 
FORUM

LEADERSHIP &
GOVERNANCE

COACHING CLUB 
PLAYERS

POSITIVE 
EXPERIENCES

FINANCE MANAGEMENT

GIVING PLAYER 
FEEDBACK

VOLUNTEER 
EXPERIENCE

ENGAGING GAMES FOR
CHILDREN INTRO TO HOCKEY

ENGAGING YOUR
COMMUNITY

TIME TO LISTEN

FUTURE PLANNING

Having great
leadership

Great
leadership

Accessible,
sustainable
facilities

Inspired,
effective
people

Different
ways to play

Friendly,
welcoming
and social

Local,
community
connections

Stretching
and
developing SMALL CLUBS

FORUM

SESSIONAL COURSE

COACH COURSE

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N

16

23

30

98

24

17

10

15

CLUB NETWORK 
N

22

29

19

26

12

6

20

27

13

18

11

25

CLUB SUPPORT CALENDAR - APRIL 2024
K E Y

General Support 

Please click on the links to find out more and book your place. Club Network events will be invite only based on the geographical location of clubs, and will be rolled out over the coming months. 
An invite will be sent directly from the England Hockey Clubs team.

28

21

14

75

NNorth

321 4

https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3124
https://forms.office.com/e/aTsayygTFm
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=raising_money_-_webinar
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3040
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=your_culture_and_values_-_share_and_learn_session
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3010
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3011
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3164
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3164
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3164
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=creating_an_inclusive_environment_-_workshop
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=creating_an_inclusive_environment_-_workshop
https://forms.office.com/e/t6nFej8UEc
https://forms.office.com/e/t6nFej8UEc
https://forms.office.com/e/t6nFej8UEc
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=leadership_and_governance_-_webinar
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=leadership_and_governance_-_webinar
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3126
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3126
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3126
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=positive_experiences_-_workshop
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=positive_experiences_-_workshop
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=positive_experiences_-_workshop
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=finance_management_-_webinar
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3165
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3165
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3165
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=volunteer_experience_-_workshop
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=volunteer_experience_-_workshop
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=volunteer_experience_-_workshop
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3129
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3129
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3131
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=engaging_your_community_-_workshop
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=engaging_your_community_-_workshop
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3041
https://buddle.co/learning-opportunities/online-listings-and-bookings?section=future_planning_-_webinar
https://forms.office.com/e/fpqVWqmbtK
https://forms.office.com/e/fpqVWqmbtK
https://forms.office.com/e/fpqVWqmbtK
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3013
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/events/3014

